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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Bill Jones             M2029         1/41    5:13       10:25
2     Stephen Wagner         M1519         1/22    5:27       10:54
3     Mark Paulson           M2029         2/41    5:29       10:58
4     Sean Wagner            M1519         2/22    5:45       11:30
5     Ben Roland             M2029         3/41    5:47       11:33
6     Jenna Mitchler         F2029         1/52    5:47       11:33
7     Emmett Delaney         M1519         3/22    5:59       11:58
8     Jennifer Chaudoir      F3039         1/70    6:01       12:01
9     Christopher Frey       M2029         4/41    6:01       12:02
10    Gary Wondrash          M5059         1/45    6:05       12:10
11    Kelly Delaney          F4049         1/51    6:06       12:11
12    Mitch Friedman         M1519         4/22    6:08       12:16
13    John Jones             M1519         5/22    6:10       12:20
14    Steve Soukup           M5059         2/45    6:12       12:23
15    Dan Vopal              M1114         1/38    6:13       12:25
16    Tony Kessler           M4049         1/52    6:13       12:25
17    Tim Wilke              M4049         2/52    6:13       12:25
18    Dustin Smith           M1114         2/38    6:14       12:27
19    Trevor Champ           M1519         6/22    6:14       12:28
20    Corey Kunzer           M3039         1/45    6:15       12:29
21    Daniel McQuillan       M4049         3/52    6:22       12:44
22    Raphael Clark          M5059         3/45    6:22       12:44
23    Bob Bins               M5059         4/45    6:24       12:48
24    Mike Friedman          M1114         3/38    6:24       12:48
25    Benjamin Anderson      M2029         5/41    6:30       12:59
26    Paul Jones             M4049         4/52    6:33       13:05
27    Nate Hoffmann          M1519         7/22    6:33       13:06
28    Larry Jacobsen         M5059         5/45    6:34       13:08
29    Scott Frisch           M4049         5/52    6:35       13:09
30    Joseph Kornowske       M1519         8/22    6:37       13:13
31    Aaron Rosenberg        M3039         2/45    6:40       13:19
32    Tyler Rosenberg        M3039         3/45    6:40       13:19
33    Trent Kuffel           M1519         9/22    6:41       13:22
34    Shannon Nemetz         F1519         1/25    6:42       13:23
35    Ryan Carriveau         M3039         4/45    6:44       13:28
36    Brack Gillespie        M4049         6/52    6:47       13:33
37    Alan Winkler           M4049         7/52    6:48       13:35
38    Lee Stock              M4049         8/52    6:48       13:36
39    Tom Hyland             M5059         6/45    6:53       13:46
40    Patrick Baxter         M3039         5/45    6:55       13:49
41    Connor Hock            M1114         4/38    6:56       13:52
42    Jill Englebert         F1519         2/25    6:57       13:54
43    Robert Ginnow          M5059         7/45    6:58       13:55
44    Rick Kellogg           M5059         8/45    6:58       13:56
45    Colleen Burzynski      F2029         2/52    6:59       13:57
46    Joshua Hock            M1114         5/38    6:59       13:57
47    Stephen Hack           M4049         9/52    6:59       13:57
48    Samantha Hohn          F1114         1/23    6:59       13:58
49    Valerie Ingersoll      F3039         2/70    6:59       13:58
50    Stephen Johnson        M1519        10/22    7:02       14:03
51    Shawn Doherty          M1114         6/38    7:02       14:04
52    Colin Loomans          M1114         7/38    7:03       14:06
53    James Felker           M6069         1/18    7:03       14:06
54    Owen Delaney           M1519        11/22    7:04       14:08
55    Drew Dahlin            M0110         1/18    7:06       14:11
56    Julie Aderhold         F4049         2/51    7:07       14:13
57    Steven Platten         M4049        10/52    7:07       14:13
58    Stacey Hohn            F3039         3/70    7:07       14:14
59    Jacob Jossart          M1114         8/38    7:09       14:18
60    Jill Jones             F4049         3/51    7:11       14:22
61    Katie Roland           F2029         3/52    7:11       14:22
62    Alexis Lunderville     F1519         3/25    7:12       14:24
63    Kaitlyn Soukup         F1519         4/25    7:13       14:25
64    Matthew Dewan          M5059         9/45    7:13       14:26
65    Clark Wagnitz          M2029         6/41    7:15       14:29
66    India Pungarcher       F1519         5/25    7:15       14:29
67    David Campshure        M4049        11/52    7:15       14:30
68    Bob Frievalt           M4049        12/52    7:19       14:37
69    Jacob Morrissey        M1519        12/22    7:19       14:37
70    Heidi Holterman        F3039         4/70    7:19       14:38
71    Rachel Werkmeister     F3039         5/70    7:20       14:39
72    Teresa Moore           F4049         4/51    7:21       14:41
73    Royce Johnson          M4049        13/52    7:24       14:47
74    Allison Donnelly       F1519         6/25    7:24       14:48
75    Brandon Hoppe          M1114         9/38    7:28       14:55
76    Gregory Woulf          M4049        14/52    7:29       14:57
77    Jonathan Endergy       M1519        13/22    7:29       14:57
78    Deedra Irwin           F1519         7/25    7:29       14:58
79    Scott Conklin          M5059        10/45    7:29       14:58
80    Denise Wood            F3039         6/70    7:30       14:59
81    Brooke Hilbert         F2029         4/52    7:30       15:00
82    Mike Bittner           M5059        11/45    7:31       15:01
83    Marvin Wilquet         M5059        12/45    7:31       15:02
84    David Geissler         M1114        10/38    7:33       15:06
85    Logan Faccio           M1519        14/22    7:35       15:09
86    Bob Donnelly           M4049        15/52    7:35       15:09
87    Chris Broderick        M3039         6/45    7:35       15:10
88    Austin Watzka          M1114        11/38    7:35       15:10
89    Greg Jossart           M4049        16/52    7:35       15:10
90    Evan Watzka            M1114        12/38    7:36       15:11
91    Tom Pecht              M5059        13/45    7:36       15:11
92    Kari Kroll             F1519         8/25    7:39       15:17
93    Robert Lillibridge     M4049        17/52    7:39       15:18
94    Eric Sonnenberg        M3039         7/45    7:39       15:18
95    Christopher Bodjanac   M2029         7/41    7:39       15:18
96    Adam Tegelman          M2029         8/41    7:39       15:18
97    Marybeth Geissler      F5059         1/24    7:40       15:19
98    David Follett          M5059        14/45    7:41       15:22
99    Ellen Lavin            F1114         2/23    7:41       15:22
100   Andrew Konkle          M3039         8/45    7:42       15:23
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101   Brian Lipke            M3039         9/45    7:42       15:23
102   Zachary Smith          M1114        13/38    7:42       15:24
103   Wayne Doherty          M4049        18/52    7:44       15:27
104   John Runnoe            M1519        15/22    7:44       15:27
105   Judi Jones             F1114         3/23    7:44       15:28
106   Mark Runnoe            M2029         9/41    7:45       15:29
107   Dean Skaletski         M3039        10/45    7:45       15:30
108   Rod Ryan               M6069         2/18    7:45       15:30
109   Sara Diehlmann         F2029         5/52    7:46       15:31
110   Patrick Ratkovich      M4049        19/52    7:47       15:33
111   Jacob Bilodeau         M2029        10/41    7:47       15:34
112   Jason Ganter           M3039        11/45    7:49       15:37
113   Austin Macholl         M2029        11/41    7:49       15:38
114   Rich Glen              M3039        12/45    7:50       15:39
115   Danette Bernklau       F4049         5/51    7:50       15:39
116   Stewart Procknow       M2029        12/41    7:51       15:41
117   Hannah Botsford        F1519         9/25    7:51       15:41
118   Ann Scholl             F4049         6/51    7:51       15:42
119   Tim Licht              M2029        13/41    7:52       15:43
120   Irene Stock            F6069          1/9    7:52       15:43
121   George Feldkamp        M4049        20/52    7:52       15:43
122   Melissa Ladwig         F2029         6/52    7:52       15:44
123   Ann Senn               F3039         7/70    7:52       15:44
124   Baldemar Maldonado     M5059        15/45    7:53       15:46
125   Lindsey Kornowske      F1519        10/25    7:53       15:46
126   Tami Stiller           F4049         7/51    7:54       15:47
127   Jonathon Geissler      M1519        16/22    7:55       15:50
128   Sarah Geissler         F2029         7/52    7:56       15:51
129   Gloria Jacques         F3039         8/70    7:57       15:53
130   Jamie Ganter           F3039         9/70    7:57       15:54
131   Carson Schroeder       M0110         2/18    8:00       15:59
132   Charles Bodjanac       M1114        14/38    8:00       15:59
133   Austin Hansen          M1114        15/38    8:00       16:00
134   Charlie Lavin          M1114        16/38    8:01       16:02
135   Scott Busse            M2029        14/41    8:01       16:02
136   Anna Tristani          F1114         4/23    8:01       16:02
137   Dave Alsteen           M5059        16/45    8:02       16:03
138   Chuck Leinen           M6069         3/18    8:02       16:03
139   Debbie Ratkovich       F4049         8/51    8:02       16:04
140   Aaron Seubert          M3039        13/45    8:04       16:08
141   Michelle Menting       F4049         9/51    8:05       16:10
142   Madison Hohn           F0110         1/18    8:07       16:13
143   Ben Lilibridge         M1519        17/22    8:07       16:13
144   Kevin Scott            M5059        17/45    8:07       16:13
145   Molly Perrry           F0110         2/18    8:07       16:13
146   Scott Perry            M3039        14/45    8:07       16:13
147   Teagan Twombly         F1114         5/23    8:09       16:18
148   Max Schmitz            M0110         3/18    8:10       16:19
149   Daniel Reinhardt       M1114        17/38    8:11       16:21
150   Dan Reinhardt          M4049        21/52    8:11       16:22
151   Daniel Hohn            M4049        22/52    8:12       16:24
152   Alexander Nixon        M2029        15/41    8:12       16:24
153   Michael Saduske        M4049        23/52    8:12       16:24
154   Renee Rose-Frievalt    F4049        10/51    8:12       16:24
155   Carson Carriveau       M3039        15/45    8:13       16:25
156   Amanda Scott           F1114         6/23    8:14       16:27
157   Logan Walsh            M1114        18/38    8:15       16:29
158   Holly St. Louis        F2029         8/52    8:15       16:30
159   Adam Peterson          M3039        16/45    8:19       16:37
160   Dakota Winkler         M1114        19/38    8:19       16:37
161   Prasanth Prabhakaran   M2029        16/41    8:19       16:38
162   Rachel Geissler        F1519        11/25    8:21       16:41
163   Jeff MacIejewski       M2029        17/41    8:21       16:41
164   Kirstin Murray         F2029         9/52    8:21       16:42
165   Dina Tuttle-Scott      F4049        11/51    8:22       16:43
166   Nathan Knight          M2029        18/41    8:22       16:43
167   David Younk            M4049        24/52    8:22       16:43
168   Andrew Aderhold        M0110         4/18    8:23       16:46
169   Amanda Woulf           F2029        10/52    8:25       16:50
170   Craig Aderhold         M4049        25/52    8:26       16:51
171   Joe Blume              M5059        18/45    8:26       16:52
172   Bernie Lotto           M5059        19/45    8:27       16:53
173   Julia Fassbender       F1114         7/23    8:27       16:53
174   Patrick Bins           M5059        20/45    8:27       16:53
175   Elsi Twombly           F0110         3/18    8:27       16:54
176   Stephanie Twombly      F4049        12/51    8:28       16:55
177   Daisy Gartner          F5059         2/24    8:28       16:55
178   Tom Erb                M5059        21/45    8:28       16:55
179   Chuck Burkel           M4049        26/52    8:28       16:56
180   Greta Bilodeau         F4049        13/51    8:29       16:58
181   Joseph Wenzel          M3039        17/45    8:30       16:59
182   Daniel Roarty          M5059        22/45    8:30       17:00
183   Andrea Martin          F5059         3/24    8:31       17:01
184   Mark Torzewski         M5059        23/45    8:31       17:02
185   James Marcusen         M4049        27/52    8:32       17:04
186   Mitch Faccio           M1519        18/22    8:33       17:06
187   Peter Geissler         M5059        24/45    8:35       17:10
188   Julie Gregg            F5059         4/24    8:35       17:10
189   Lindsay Leahy          F2029        11/52    8:36       17:12
190   Nicole Weber           F2029        12/52    8:37       17:13
191   Briggs Barggren        M4049        28/52    8:37       17:13
192   Austin Holmes          M1114        20/38    8:37       17:14
193   Ken Holmes             M4049        29/52    8:37       17:14
194   Tom Schmidt            M3039        18/45    8:38       17:15
195   Tina Schmidt           F3039        10/70    8:39       17:17
196   Eric Lefevre           M5059        25/45    8:39       17:17
197   Elliot Schneider       M0110         5/18    8:39       17:18
198   Joshua Knox            M2029        19/41    8:40       17:19
199   Bruce Berth            M4049        30/52    8:40       17:20
200   Adam Mueller           M2029        20/41    8:41       17:22
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201   Melissa Corliss        F4049        14/51    8:42       17:23
202   Kevin Schauer          M3039        19/45    8:43       17:25
203   George Peretz          M5059        26/45    8:44       17:27
204   Megan Schultz          F3039        11/70    8:44       17:27
205   Tom Berth              M5059        27/45    8:45       17:30
206   Nikki Kelsey           F2029        13/52    8:46       17:32
207   Tim Obrien             M5059        28/45    8:47       17:33
208   Mike Logan             M3039        20/45    8:48       17:35
209   Laura Buchholtz        F2029        14/52    8:50       17:39
210   Louis Solberg          M3039        21/45    8:51       17:42
211   Nikki Winkler          F3039        12/70    8:53       17:46
212   Ryan Simonet           M1519        19/22    8:54       17:47
213   Greg Burzynski         M6069         4/18    8:55       17:49
214   Guenther Gartner       M5059        29/45    8:56       17:52
215   Cody Lax               M1114        21/38    8:57       17:54
216   Dan Chatham            M3039        22/45    8:59       17:58
217   Bill Britz             M5059        30/45    9:00       18:00
218   Nick Champ             M1114        22/38    9:02       18:03
219   Dakota Carriveau       F0110         4/18    9:03       18:05
220   Mike Kaster            M3039        23/45    9:03       18:06
221   Eric Reimer            M3039        24/45    9:03       18:06
222   David Pietenpol        M5059        31/45    9:05       18:09
223   Ashley Reyment         F2029        15/52    9:05       18:09
224   Jerry Lardinois        M7099          1/7    9:05       18:10
225   Florence Banaszak      F6069          2/9    9:05       18:10
226   Ben Giese              M0110         6/18    9:07       18:13
227   Meegan Kaster          F3039        13/70    9:07       18:14
228   Samuel Englebert       M1114        23/38    9:09       18:17
229   Troy Gazza             M1114        24/38    9:09       18:18
230   Pamela Kozloski        F3039        14/70    9:09       18:18
231   Nichole Frisch         F3039        15/70    9:10       18:19
232   Dan Ninneman           M3039        25/45    9:11       18:22
233   Sherri Boyce           F4049        15/51    9:11       18:22
234   Brock Lunderville      M4049        31/52    9:12       18:23
235   Tom Hinz               M6069         5/18    9:12       18:24
236   Holly Deterville       F3039        16/70    9:14       18:27
237   Todd Schott            M3039        26/45    9:14       18:28
238   Andy Klarkowski        M2029        21/41    9:15       18:30
239   David Klarkowski       M3039        27/45    9:15       18:30
240   Andrew Harbath         M2029        22/41    9:17       18:34
241   Katie Przybylski       F1114         8/23    9:17       18:34
242   Ashley Gay             F2029        16/52    9:17       18:34
243   Cindy Watzka           F4049        16/51    9:18       18:36
244   Rose Wenzel            F3039        17/70    9:19       18:37
245   Tyler Britz            M1114        25/38    9:21       18:41
246   Jeff Marks             M4049        32/52    9:24       18:48
247   Andy Bureau            M3039        28/45    9:24       18:48
248   Mac Winkler            M1114        26/38    9:24       18:48
249   Rachel Karcz           F1519        12/25    9:25       18:50
250   Haley Ingersoll        F1114         9/23    9:26       18:51
251   Michael Bins           M6069         6/18    9:26       18:52
252   Chelsea Vande Hei      F1519        13/25    9:26       18:52
253   Kristin Ruhsam         F2029        17/52    9:27       18:53
254   Jayne McQuillan        F4049        17/51    9:27       18:53
255   Rachel Vande Hei       F1519        14/25    9:27       18:53
256   Chris Cook             M3039        29/45    9:27       18:54
257   Colleen Delaney        F1114        10/23    9:28       18:55
258   Anthony Kessler        M0110         7/18    9:28       18:55
259   Michael Leiterman      M1114        27/38    9:28       18:56
260   Brian Casey            M3039        30/45    9:29       18:57
261   Mary Sue Lavin         F4049        18/51    9:29       18:57
262   Staci Blohm            F2029        18/52    9:30       19:00
263   Gina Tristani          F4049        19/51    9:30       19:00
264   Jill Miner             F3039        18/70    9:30       19:00
265   Bob Delie              M7099          2/7    9:31       19:02
266   Sean Senn              M1114        28/38    9:33       19:06
267   Bradley Schmitt        M1519        20/22    9:34       19:07
268   Jeff Zahn              M4049        33/52    9:34       19:08
269   Luann Loomans          F4049        20/51    9:35       19:09
270   Bill Schneider         M4049        34/52    9:36       19:11
271   Robert Donnelly        M1519        21/22    9:36       19:12
272   Theresa Morrow         F4049        21/51    9:37       19:13
273   Jessica Carriveau      F3039        19/70    9:37       19:14
274   Cora Boucher           F2029        19/52    9:38       19:16
275   Renee Barr             F4049        22/51    9:40       19:19
276   Leon Vanevenhoven      M5059        32/45    9:41       19:22
277   Jessie Kroeber         F1114        11/23    9:42       19:23
278   Tom Nordgren           M5059        33/45    9:42       19:23
279   Jonathan Rathsack      M3039        31/45    9:42       19:24
280   Shelia Rathsack        F4049        23/51    9:43       19:25
281   Zachary Simonet        M1114        29/38    9:44       19:28
282   Darci Belschner        F3039        20/70    9:47       19:34
283   Bryce Watzka           M0110         8/18    9:47       19:34
284   Noal Watzka            M0110         9/18    9:48       19:35
285   Hilary Bloom           F1519        15/25    9:48       19:36
286   Heather Bloom          F2029        20/52    9:48       19:36
287   Josie Karcz            F2029        21/52    9:48       19:36
288   Jolene Hussong         F4049        24/51    9:49       19:37
289   Tammy Rusch            F3039        21/70    9:49       19:37
290   Edward Tucker          M5059        34/45    9:49       19:37
291   Brenda Athey           F4049        25/51    9:49       19:38
292   Marie Smith            F2029        22/52    9:49       19:38
293   Jennifer Faccio        F3039        22/70    9:49       19:38
294   Bobbi Lemery           F3039        23/70    9:49       19:38
295   Robert Grabowski       M6069         7/18    9:51       19:41
296   Brad Suttorepetz       M4049        35/52    9:52       19:43
297   Tonya Rosenberg        F3039        24/70    9:53       19:46
298   Josh Berth             M1519        22/22    9:53       19:46
299   See Timer  Unreg                      0/0    9:54       19:47
300   Adam Carpenter         M2029        23/41    9:54       19:48
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301   Kristopher Luneau      M3039        32/45    9:55       19:49
302   Todd Schaumberg        M2029        24/41    9:55       19:50
303   Sue Gardiner           F4049        26/51    9:56       19:51
304   Josh Kagerbauer        M2029        25/41    9:56       19:51
305   Shane Valentine        M1114        30/38    9:57       19:53
306   Janet Lotto            F5059         5/24    9:57       19:53
307   Emma Hock              F0110         5/18    9:59       19:57
308   Hannah Torzewski       F1519        16/25    9:59       19:58
309   Sharon Minta           F3039        25/70   10:00       20:00
310   Mary Zoeller           F4049        27/51   10:01       20:02
311   Julie Hoppe            F4049        28/51   10:02       20:03
312   Michelle Borgardt      F2029        23/52   10:02       20:03
313   Rebeca Wilinski        F3039        26/70   10:02       20:04
314   Ryan Smith             M2029        26/41   10:04       20:07
315   Nicholas Winn          M2029        27/41   10:04       20:07
316   Lisa Zuleger           F4049        29/51   10:05       20:09
317   Nick Schaumberg        M2029        28/41   10:05       20:10
318   Adam Schaumberg        M2029        29/41   10:07       20:13
319   Rick Olson             M4049        36/52   10:07       20:13
320   John Simonet           M4049        37/52   10:07       20:14
321   Chloe Botsford         F1114        12/23   10:08       20:16
322   Lisa Botsford          F4049        30/51   10:09       20:17
323   Jill Krzych            F1519        17/25   10:09       20:18
324   Kathryn Schroeder      F3039        27/70   10:10       20:20
325   Randy Vandette         M4049        38/52   10:10       20:20
326   Sydney Schroeder       F0110         6/18   10:11       20:21
327   Lee Duchateau          M5059        35/45   10:13       20:26
328   Troy Delaurelle        M3039        33/45   10:14       20:27
329   Wendy Duchateau        F5059         6/24   10:14       20:28
330   Lorrin Runnoe          M6069         8/18   10:15       20:30
331   Mary Maldonado         F5059         7/24   10:16       20:31
332   Moon Belongy           M7099          3/7   10:16       20:32
333   Beverly Spicknall      F4049        31/51   10:18       20:35
334   Nichole Gaulke         F3039        28/70   10:18       20:35
335   Shannon Kleiner        F3039        29/70   10:20       20:39
336   Jeff Smith             M5059        36/45   10:20       20:40
337   John Natelle           M6069         9/18   10:21       20:41
338   Elaine Moore           F5059         8/24   10:22       20:44
339   Pam Cook               F5059         9/24   10:23       20:45
340   Cambria Loomans        F1114        13/23   10:23       20:46
341   Mark Cook              M5059        37/45   10:24       20:47
342   Diane McConnell        F6069          3/9   10:25       20:49
343   Sue Weber              F5059        10/24   10:25       20:49
344   Carrie Brunette        F3039        30/70   10:25       20:49
345   Shane Zoz              M4049        39/52   10:25       20:50
346   Amy Strauss            F4049        32/51   10:26       20:51
347   Kelly Brunette         M3039        34/45   10:26       20:51
348   Camie Warren           F2029        24/52   10:26       20:52
349   Heidi Beilke           F2029        25/52   10:27       20:53
350   Jamie Matczak          F3039        31/70   10:27       20:54
351   Dick Backus            M5059        38/45   10:29       20:57
352   Libby Breider          F0110         7/18   10:29       20:57
353   Sue Breider            F3039        32/70   10:29       20:58
354   Greg Hartzell          M4049        40/52   10:32       21:04
355   Sara Mroczkowski       F2029        26/52   10:32       21:04
356   James Kent             M3039        35/45   10:33       21:06
357   Kate Gardiner          F2029        27/52   10:35       21:10
358   Dan Truel              M3039        36/45   10:36       21:12
359   Danielle Gudwer        F2029        28/52   10:37       21:13
360   Tom Nichol             M4049        41/52   10:37       21:13
361   Stanley Waslowski      M5059        39/45   10:37       21:13
362   Kaylee Kornowski       F0110         8/18   10:37       21:13
363   Jody Pristel           F4049        33/51   10:37       21:14
364   Joseph Woulf           M3039        37/45   10:39       21:17
365   Benjamin Schultz       M2029        30/41   10:40       21:20
366   Jill Lefevre           F5059        11/24   10:41       21:22
367   Gavin Rock             M0110        10/18   10:43       21:26
368   Kareem Benaissa        M0110        11/18   10:43       21:26
369   Sharon Parma           F4049        34/51   10:44       21:27
370   Susie McGinnity        F4049        35/51   10:44       21:27
371   Jill Champ             F4049        36/51   10:45       21:29
372   Joseph Zoeller         M4049        42/52   10:47       21:34
373   Mike Vandersnick       M3039        38/45   10:48       21:35
374   Lori Cartwright        F3039        33/70   10:48       21:35
375   Angel Gruszynski       F1114        14/23   10:48       21:35
376   Melissa Sonnenberg     F3039        34/70   10:48       21:35
377   Aaron Nell             M3039        39/45   10:50       21:39
378   Kevin Blanchette       M4049        43/52   10:50       21:40
379   Larry Bierke           M3039        40/45   10:51       21:41
380   Ellen Runnoe           F5059        12/24   10:52       21:44
381   Paula Kirchman         F5059        13/24   10:52       21:44
382   Deanna Nighbor         F2029        29/52   10:52       21:44
383   Erica Johnson          F2029        30/52   10:53       21:45
384   Kayla Duchateau        F1519        18/25   10:53       21:45
385   Mary Brosteau          F4049        37/51   10:53       21:46
386   Thomas Kuepper         M7099          4/7   10:54       21:47
387   Bridget Degroot        F3039        35/70   10:54       21:48
388   Mary Boeselager        F6069          4/9   10:56       21:51
389   Stephanie Valentine    F3039        36/70   11:00       21:59
390   Kale Twombly           M0110        12/18   11:00       21:59
391   Todd Twombly           M4049        44/52   11:01       22:01
392   Galina Chetvertukhin   F3039        37/70   11:01       22:02
393   Ella Tristani          F0110         9/18   11:02       22:03
394   Karen Vanevenhoven     F5059        14/24   11:04       22:07
395   Barb Smith             F5059        15/24   11:04       22:08
396   Amanda Treml           F2029        31/52   11:04       22:08
397   Faith Rafferty         F0110        10/18   11:05       22:10
398   Stephanie Kroening     F3039        38/70   11:06       22:11
399   Cassandra Moeller      F3039        39/70   11:06       22:11
400   Tammy Hartzell         F4049        38/51   11:08       22:15
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401   Edward Whitlock        M7099          5/7   11:08       22:16
402   Heidi Vandenberg       F3039        40/70   11:09       22:17
403   John Lippert           M3039        41/45   11:09       22:18
404   Abby Kriedeman         F1114        15/23   11:11       22:21
405   Maija Seppanen         F3039        41/70   11:11       22:22
406   Amy Wenzel             F3039        42/70   11:14       22:27
407   Kandance Strutz        F2029        32/52   11:14       22:27
408   Ryan Grubofski         M2029        31/41   11:15       22:29
409   Laura Strutz           F4049        39/51   11:15       22:29
410   Garrett Clark          M1114        31/38   11:15       22:30
411   Trisha Spice           F2029        33/52   11:15       22:30
412   Kristina Felchlin      F2029        34/52   11:16       22:31
413   Jamie Kuffel           M4049        45/52   11:17       22:34
414   Todd Buchholtz         M4049        46/52   11:18       22:35
415   Daniel Walsh           M5059        40/45   11:19       22:37
416   Amanda Walsh           F0110        11/18   11:19       22:37
417   Jennifer Mayfield      F3039        43/70   11:20       22:39
418   Krista Goehl           F3039        44/70   11:20       22:39
419   Jim Reimer             M6069        10/18   11:21       22:41
420   Wendy Kroeber          F4049        40/51   11:21       22:41
421   Alex Kroeber           F0110        12/18   11:21       22:41
422   Elizabeth Scott        F0110        13/18   11:21       22:42
423   Tina Broderick         F3039        45/70   11:23       22:46
424   Grant Walsh            M1114        32/38   11:23       22:46
425   Nicki Ziepke           F3039        46/70   11:23       22:46
426   Bill Schmitt           M5059        41/45   11:24       22:47
427   Adam Hill              M2029        32/41   11:24       22:48
428   Taylor Miglio          F2029        35/52   11:25       22:49
429   Christina Courtney     F3039        47/70   11:28       22:55
430   Hannah Faccio          F1519        19/25   11:28       22:55
431   Kirubasankar Rajesware M2029        33/41   11:28       22:56
432   Kelly Rafferty         F3039        48/70   11:31       23:01
433   Grace Rafferty         F0110        14/18   11:31       23:02
434   Brittney Cwiak         F1519        20/25   11:33       23:05
435   Laura Norton           F6069          5/9   11:33       23:06
436   Karla Killinger        F3039        49/70   11:34       23:08
437   Ashley Redmond         F2029        36/52   11:36       23:12
438   Monica Redmond         F3039        50/70   11:36       23:12
439   Abbey Hill             F2029        37/52   11:38       23:15
440   Scott Kroening         M4049        47/52   11:39       23:17
441   Sara Kroll             F1114        16/23   11:39       23:17
442   Allen Porter           M6069        11/18   11:43       23:25
443   Steve Smits            M3039        42/45   11:48       23:35
444   Bruce Erb              M5059        42/45   11:49       23:38
445   Soren Spicknall        M1114        33/38   11:51       23:42
446   Tiffany Moloney        F2029        38/52   11:54       23:48
447   Jason Langenberg       M3039        43/45   11:57       23:54
448   Alissa Langenberg      F3039        51/70   11:57       23:54
449   Olivia Scholl          F1114        17/23   11:58       23:56
450   Diane Moore            F1114        18/23   12:00       23:59
451   Michelle Challe-Labs   F4049        41/51   12:00       24:00
452   Sarah Strickler        F2029        39/52   12:00       24:00
453   Myles Strickler        M2029        34/41   12:01       24:02
454   See Timer  Unreg                      0/0   12:04       24:07
455   Bonnie MacSwain        F5059        16/24   12:05       24:10
456   Amy Pagel              F4049        42/51   12:08       24:15
457   Colleen Srnka          F4049        43/51   12:08       24:15
458   Mike Streckenbach      M6069        12/18   12:08       24:15
459   Madeline Hermans       F1114        19/23   12:13       24:26
460   Elizabeth Hermans      F2029        40/52   12:13       24:26
461   Drew Tomashek          M0110        13/18   12:17       24:33
462   Vicki Giese            F4049        44/51   12:18       24:36
463   Hannah Hawker          F1114        20/23   12:21       24:41
464   Jilli Jones            F1114        21/23   12:21       24:42
465   Elizabeth Kaiser       F3039        52/70   12:23       24:46
466   Suzy Wilke             F4049        45/51   12:25       24:50
467   Bob Dettman            M6069        13/18   12:26       24:51
468   Maria McQuillan        F1519        21/25   12:27       24:53
469   Donna Faccio           F5059        17/24   12:29       24:57
470   Heather Micoley        F3039        53/70   12:30       25:00
471   Alissa Muchowski       F2029        41/52   12:30       25:00
472   Sarah Reedy            F2029        42/52   12:34       25:08
473   Brian Klarkowski       M3039        44/45   12:34       25:08
474   Kelly Beth             F3039        54/70   12:34       25:08
475   Xavier Knight          M1114        34/38   12:35       25:09
476   Meghan McQuillan       F1519        22/25   12:35       25:09
477   Kathy Anderson         F5059        18/24   12:36       25:12
478   Paula Gardnse          F6069          6/9   12:43       25:25
479   Kirstin Ashley         F3039        55/70   12:43       25:26
480   Lauren Rathmann        F3039        56/70   12:43       25:26
481   Tina Koyen             F3039        57/70   12:43       25:26
482   Laura Kressin          F1114        22/23   12:44       25:27
483   Pete Kressin           M4049        48/52   12:44       25:27
484   Jennifer Duchateau     F2029        43/52   12:46       25:31
485   Jeff Bickel            M2029        35/41   12:51       25:42
486   Lisa Gruszynski        F4049        46/51   12:54       25:48
487   Steve Whiting          M4049        49/52   12:57       25:53
488   Joy Whiting            F4049        47/51   12:57       25:54
489   Nicholas Miller        M7099          6/7   12:58       25:55
490   Shirley Bearson        F3039        58/70   13:06       26:12
491   Anne Oestreicher       F3039        59/70   13:10       26:19
492   Ashley Sigl            F2029        44/52   13:13       26:25
493   Heather Bloch          F2029        45/52   13:13       26:26
494   Ginny Spicknall        F1114        23/23   13:16       26:31
495   Mark Spicknall         M5059        43/45   13:16       26:31
496   Jamie Leisch           M4049        50/52   13:17       26:34
497   Barbara Natelle        F5059        19/24   13:19       26:37
498   Heather Samsa          F2029        46/52   13:21       26:41
499   Emily Samsa            F2029        47/52   13:21       26:41
500   Mark Fischer           M4049        51/52   13:31       27:02
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501   Barb Mott              F5059        20/24   13:32       27:03
502   Lee Brandenburg        M5059        44/45   13:40       27:19
503   Peggy Brandenburg      F4049        48/51   13:40       27:20
504   Ron Barr               M7099          7/7   13:41       27:21
505   Kaelyn Wojcik          F1519        23/25   13:41       27:22
506   Amy Rack               F3039        60/70   13:45       27:29
507   Christie Timbrook      F2029        48/52   13:45       27:29
508   Christine Wojcik       F4049        49/51   13:46       27:31
509   Dylan Senn             M0110        14/18   13:47       27:33
510   Jennifer Bretschneider F3039        61/70   13:48       27:36
511   Tauna Brown            F2029        49/52   14:05       28:10
512   Tony Kozloski          M2029        36/41   14:08       28:16
513   Michelle Wagner        F3039        62/70   14:25       28:50
514   Becky Reese            F3039        63/70   14:26       28:51
515   Lisa Wiercinski        F3039        64/70   14:27       28:53
516   Marcus Tomashek        M0110        15/18   14:37       29:14
517   Jackie Beyer           F1519        24/25   14:40       29:19
518   Constance Watson       F0110        15/18   14:40       29:20
519   Ta'leah Vansistine     F0110        16/18   14:40       29:20
520   Rebecca Tweedale       F2029        50/52   14:41       29:21
521   Jack Brandt            M1114        35/38   14:44       29:28
522   Dorothy Hecke          F3039        65/70   14:53       29:46
523   Mark Rowe              M5059        45/45   15:16       30:32
524   Sandra Leiterman       F3039        66/70   15:16       30:32
525   Alisha Kloen           F1519        25/25   15:17       30:33
526   Allan Ziepke           M3039        45/45   15:17       30:33
527   Jamey Gruszynski       F0110        17/18   15:22       30:43
528   Zaddeen Benaissa       M0110        16/18   15:30       31:00
529   John Champ             M2029        37/41   15:38       31:16
530   Kelly Champ            M4049        52/52   15:42       31:23
531   Elisia Lewis           F2029        51/52   15:46       31:32
532   Morgan Thompson        M1114        36/38   15:53       31:46
533   Gary Hill              M6069        14/18   15:56       31:52
534   Patti Benaissa         F4049        50/51   16:25       32:50
535   Samir Benaissa         M0110        17/18   16:25       32:50
536   Melissa Mertens        F3039        67/70   16:44       33:28
537   Carson Wagner          M1114        37/38   16:59       33:58
538   Parker McQuillan       M1114        38/38   17:00       33:59
539   Jamie Lewis            M2029        38/41   17:13       34:25
540   Melanie Thompson       F3039        68/70   17:21       34:41
541   Norma Jorgensen        F6069          7/9   17:38       35:16
542   Erin Heidenreich       F0110        18/18   17:45       35:29
543   Cindy Suplinski        F5059        21/24   17:45       35:29
544   Elizabeth Hill         F5059        22/24   17:47       35:34
545   Andy Wellens           M2029        39/41   18:02       36:04
546   Jim Jorgensen          M6069        15/18   18:14       36:27
547   Grace Delie            F6069          8/9   18:21       36:42
548   Alayne Russom          F3039        69/70   18:50       37:39
549   Jared Russom           M0110        18/18   18:50       37:40
550   Annette Strelow        F4049        51/51   18:57       37:53
551   Lynn Hansen            F5059        23/24   18:57       37:53
552   Janelle Laviolette     F6069          9/9   19:03       38:06
553   James Laviolette       M6069        16/18   19:14       38:28
554   Nicholas Dahlke        M2029        40/41   22:03       44:06
555   Shannon Dahlke         F3039        70/70   22:04       44:07
556   Karen Ginnow           F5059        24/24   24:27       48:53
557   Amanda Heesacker       F2029        52/52   29:42       59:24
558   Matt Heesacker         M2029        41/41   29:43       59:25
559   David Moore            M6069        17/18   30:12     1:00:24
560   Bob Feavel             M6069        18/18   40:42     1:21:24
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